CONTENTS

PrerFace To Seconp EprrioN
Prrerace To Tump EbiTioN
I Tue FreQueENcY DISTRIBUTION
II Measures oF CENTRAL TENDENCY
III MEASURES OF VARIABILITY
IV CumuLaTIVE DISTRIBUTIONS
V Tue NormaL CURVE
VI SamMpLING METHODS
VII THE RELIABILITY OF ESTIMATES
VIII SMALL-SAMPLE STATISTICS
IX THe TesTING OF HYPOTHESES
X THe PrINCIPLES OF CORRELATION
XI STATISTICAL PREDICTION

XII Some FurRTHER CORRELATION METHODS
XIII Some FuRTHER NON-PARAMETRIC STATISTICS

XIV THE ANALYSIS OF VARIANCE
INDEX

ERRATA

vi

23
41

73
89

107
117
137
160
169

199
211

Page 13, Fig. 1.1: the diagram printed on this page should

appear on page 17 as Fig. 3.4

Page 57, Fig. 3.4: the diagram on this page should appear

on page 13 as Fig. 1.

(The captions shown on pp- 13 and g7 are correct as prin-

ted
Page 69, penultimate line: for 85 read 65

Page 114, line 8: for less read more



