CONTENTS

	Preface to Second Edition	v
48	PREFACE TO THIRD EDITION	vi
I	THE FREQUENCY DISTRIBUTION	1
II	Measures of Central Tendency	23
III	Measures of Variability	41
IV	CUMULATIVE DISTRIBUTIONS	58
V	THE NORMAL CURVE	73
VI	Sampling Methods	89
VII	THE RELIABILITY OF ESTIMATES	96
VIII	SMALL-SAMPLE STATISTICS	107
IX	THE TESTING OF HYPOTHESES	117
\mathbf{X}	THE PRINCIPLES OF CORRELATION	137
XI	STATISTICAL PREDICTION	160
XII	Some Further Correlation Methods	169
XIII	Some Further Non-parametric Statistics	187
XIV	THE ANALYSIS OF VARIANCE	199
	Index	211

ERRATA

- 1. Page 13, Fig. 1.1: the diagram printed on this page should appear on page 57 as Fig. 3.4
- Page 57, Fig. 3.4: the diagram on this page should appear on page 13 as Fig. 1.1 (The captions shown on pp. 13 and 57 are correct as printed
- 3. Page 69, penultimate line: for 85 read 65
- 4. Page 114, line 8: for less read more